
ERASMUS+ SMALL-SCALE PARTNERSHIP PROJECT
WOMEN, FAMILIES, CARRIERS - DIGITAL SOLUTIONS IN ADULT LEARNING INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE 
28TH JUNE 2023 DRAFT PROGRAM 
The conference is organised in the framework of the Erasmus+ 2022-2-HU01-KA210-ADU-000098893 project.

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:10

10:10-10:25

10:25-10:40

10:40-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:25

      
            REGISTRATION AND COFFEE

Dr. Ágnes Szuromi-Kovács
Családbarát Magyarország Központ
(Family-Friendly Hungary Centre)
Managing Director

Ms. Andrea Ferenczi
Magyar Női Karrierfejlesztési Szövetség
(Association for Women’s Career Develop-
ment in Hungary)
President, project manager

Ms. Ildikó Modláné Görgényi
Magyar Női Karrierfejlesztési Szövetség
(Association for Women’s Career Develop-
ment in Hungary)
Head of the Research

 

Ms. Lenka Šťastná
Business & Professional Women CR z.s. 
(Czech Republic) President

Ms. Ivana Kondášová
Združenie podnikateliek a manažérok 
(Slovakia)(Association of Business 
Women and Managers) Director

Ms. Ingrid Šůrová
Business & Professional Women CR z.s. 
(Czech Republic)
Board Member, project manager 

GREETINGS FROM THE HOST INSTITUTION, 
DIGITALIZATION FROM A FAMILY-FRIENDLY PERSPECTIVE

“WOMEN, FAMILIES, CAREERS AND DIGITALIZATION” 
IN UN AND EUROPEAN PROJECTS OF THE AWCDH

GUIDELINES FOR THE COLLECTION  
OF DIGITAL APPLICATIONS

DIGITIZING MEANS MORE TIME FOR ANYTHING

IMPACT OF DIGITALIZATION IN SLOVAKIA, 
PRESENTING GOOD PRACTICES

TRANSITION FROM ANALOGUE TO DIGITAL ERA 
IN EDUCATIONAL COMPANY

        TIME                           SPEAKER                                                          TITLE OF PRESENTATION                                                      

                                          COFFEE AND TEA BREAK

In person ENG
 

In person ENG

Video ENG

In person ENG
 

In person ENG

Video ENG

We reserve the right to change the program!

                         NETWORKING, REFRESHMENTS


