



ERASMUS+ SMALL-SCALE PARTNERSHIP PROJECT

WOMEN, FAMILIES, CARRIERS - DIGITAL SOLUTIONS IN ADULT LEARNING INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE 28TH JUNE 2023 DDAFT DDOGDAM

	28TH JUNE 2023 DRAFT PROGRAM The conference is organised in the framework of the Erasmus+ 2022-2-HU01-KA210-ADU-000098893 project.		
TIME	SPEAKER	TITLE OF PRESENTATION	
9:30-10:00		REGISTRATION AND COFFEE	
10:00-10:10	Dr. Ágnes Szuromi-Kovács Családbarát Magyarország Központ (Family-Friendly Hungary Centre) Managing Director	GREETINGS FROM THE HOST INSTITUTION, DIGITALIZATION FROM A FAMILY-FRIENDLY PERSPECTIVE	In person ENG
10:10-10:25	Ms. Andrea Ferenczi Magyar Női Karrierfejlesztési Szövetség (Association for Women's Career Development in Hungary) President, project manager	"WOMEN, FAMILIES, CAREERS AND DIGITALIZATION" IN UN AND EUROPEAN PROJECTS OF THE AWCDH	In person ENG
10:25-10:40	Ms. Ildikó Modláné Görgényi Magyar Női Karrierfejlesztési Szövetség (Association for Women's Career Develop- ment in Hungary) Head of the Research	GUIDELINES FOR THE COLLECTION OF DIGITAL APPLICATIONS	Video ENG
10:40-11:00		COFFEE AND TEA BREAK	
11:00-11:15	Ms. Lenka Šťastná Business & Professional Women CR z.s. (Czech Republic) President	DIGITIZING MEANS MORE TIME FOR ANYTHING	In person ENG

	Združenie podnikateliek a manažérok (Slovakia)(Association of Business Women and Managers) Director	PRESENTING GOOD PRACTICES	
11:30-11:45	Ms. Ingrid Šůrová Business & Professional Women CR z.s.	TRANSITION FROM ANALOGUE TO DIGITAL ERA IN EDUCATIONAL COMPANY	Video ENG

11:45-12:25 **NETWORKING, REFRESHMENTS**

We reserve the right to change the program!

In person ENG



11:15-11:30



Board Member, project manager

Ms. Ivana Kondášová

(Czech Republic)



IMPACT OF DIGITALIZATION IN SLOVAKIA,

PRESENTING GOOD PRACTICES

